ABC

mechanics.com

3DACFO050D-2AR KOYO

Bearing interchange tables

Bearings

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for automative FAG

22207 E1K FAG
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Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG

OEM
FEDERAL-MOGU L
SKF

TIMKEN
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KOYO

101779

31226867808

513305
BR930786
HA590359

 INTERCHANGE

FET 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIW33
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207V
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DESIGNATION SYSTE

RSR Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressar..,
BR Black exide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/910-koyo/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/367300/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/367301/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/367302/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/367304/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/367305/

