

3DACF050D-2AR KOYO

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for automative FAG



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>KOYO</u>
INTERCHANGE	
FAG	<u>101779</u>
OEM	31226867808
FEDERAL-MOGU L	<u>513305</u>
SKF	BR930786
TIMKEN	HA590359